1033
1035
7203

Bay County, Florida
Elevation Certificates
September 2005 — August 2006

11th Ct
11th Ct
11th St East

11334 1st St

117

624

2624
4403
415

286

289

100

7104
3520
3522
3530
3532
3534
6502
6502
6502
6502
6502
6500
6504
9721
3615
309

2508
2518
2578
2214
2216
2218
2220
2222
2224
2226
2228
2315
2317
123

4328
8729
7113
7135
922

6408
6417
845

849

855

1101
4736
4806
1312
1314
8507
7213
7221
2434
6406

32nd St
Amberjack Dr
Bartow Ave
Bayou Oaks Dr
Bayshore Dr
Beachside Dr
Beachside Dr
Beckrich Rd
Big Daddy Dr
Brentwood PI
Brentwood PI
Brentwood Pl
Brentwood Pl
Brentwood PI

Bridge Water Way-Activities Bldg
Bridge Water Way-Boat Shed
Bridge Water Way-Garage A
Bridge Water Way-Garage B
Bridge Water Way-Garage C
Bridge Water Way-North Tower
Bridge Water Way-South Tower
Burst Mill Creek Rd South

Calhoun Ave
Carolyn Ave
Chaucer Cir
Chaucer Cir
Chaucer Cir
Cochran Rd
Cochran Rd
Cochran Rd
Cochran Rd
Cochran Rd
Cochran Rd
Cochran Rd
Cochran Rd
Cocoa Ave

Cocoa Ave

Cottage Ln

Country Lake Dr
Crook Hollow Rd
Dolphin Bay Blvd
Dolphin Bay Blvd
Dolphin Harbour Dr
Dolphin Shores Dr
Dolphin Shores Dr

East 23rd St
East 23rd St
East 23rd St
East 23rd St
East Bay Dr
East Bay Dr
East Lakewalk
East Lakewalk
Eastwood Ave
Elder Ct

Elder Ct

Erin Dr

Everly St

2916 Fairmont Dr

3101 Frankford Ave

3103 Frankford Ave

3107 Frankford Ave

3109 Frankford Ave

1914 Frankford Ave, Bldg 1100
1914 Frankford Ave, Bldg 1200
1914 Frankford Ave, Bldg 1300
1914 Frankford Ave, Bldg 1400
1914 Frankford Ave, Bldg 1500
1914 Frankford Ave, Bldg 1600
20517 Front Beach Rd
21504 Front Beach Rd

6334 Grassy Point Rd

5115 Gulf Dr

2631 Headland Ave

502 Hideaway Rd

3404 Hillcrest Dr

3406 Hillcrest Dr

8202 Holland Rd

5311 Hopetown Ln

613 Hwy 2297

5610 Hwy 2297

7900 Hwy 2302

2708 Hwy 77

5029 Indian Bluff Dr

5106 Indian Bluff Dr

5218 Indian Bluff Dr

6118 Jammie Rd

6007 Jaycee Dr

7834 Joanna Ln

9405 Jody Ln

2337 Johnson St

6905 Keiber Cir

6925 Keiber Cir

417  Lake Front Dr

6303 Lake Shore Dr

406 Lakefront Dr

22503 Lakeside Dr

6026 Latiolais Dr

912  Lighthouse Lagoon Ct
921 Lighthouse Lagoon Ct
1001 Lighthouse Lagoon Ct
919 Marina Dr

115 Market St

4924 McCall Ln

4928 McCall Ln

4930 McCall Ln

4932 McCall Ln

1729 McKenzie

2525 Mercedes Ave

9001 Merlin Dr

9009 Merlin Dr

9019 Merlin Dr

5518 Merritt Brown Rd
5520 Merritt Brown Rd
5602 Merritt Brown Rd
5608 Merritt Brown Rd
2521 Michigan Ave, Lot M
4444 Misty Ln

3315 Nautical Dr

3319 Nautical Dr

3321
3322
3330
5431
5433
5435
5437
509

2500
6127
6513
6528

Nautical Dr
Nautical Dr
Nautical Dr
Nicole Blvd
Nicole Blvd
Nicole Blvd
Nicole Blvd
North Bay Dr
North Cedar Ln
North Lagoon Dr
Northwood St
Northwood St

11423 Old Bicycle Rd

6323
115
135
149
7239

Palm Ct
Parkshore Dr
Parkshore Dr
Parkshore Dr
Penny Rd

11803 Poinsettia St
11505 Poston Rd

7824
1217
3820
7536
411

1118
9137
6509
102

6804
1011
202

7331
1204
5942
1940
2520
5816
6321
8030
6931
7015
7326
7407
7410
2826
6602
5200
2879
3917
515

5914
1212
1200
2603
2607
2615
8521
1003

Private Dr
Prospect Promenade
Python St
Railroad Ave
Red Bay Cir
Redfish Cir

Ruff Dr

S. Lagoon Dr
Sale Rd

Sandra Rd
Sandy Ln
Sandyshore Dr
Sapp Dr
Savanna Dr
Shannon Cir
Sherman Ave, Lot 118
South Cedar Ln
South Lagoon Dr
South Lagoon Dr
South Lagoon Dr
Sunrise Dr
Sunrise Dr
Talmadge Ave
Talmadge Ave
Talmadge Ave
Thomas Dr
Tillman Rd
Trelawney Ave
Tupelo Dr

Vega St

Wahoo Rd
Wedgewood Cir
West 19th St
West Lakewalk Cir
Willow Brook Dr
Willow Brook Dr
Willow Brook Dr
Woodleigh Rd
Yachtsmen Ct
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